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Vanderson Gadelha Girao
Maria leidiana da Silva

Caroline Victoria Silva Caraca
Gustavo Landim veras

Bruno moreira da Silva

Carlos Daniel Silva Lima

Lara geovana Dantas Silva
Tainara Da Silva Rabelo

Joana Paula Goncalves Romao
Elizangela morais da silva
Janaina gongalves romao
Francisca Samile Saraiva Rabelo
Rania Caroline Rodrigues Alves
Ana Laisa Dantas de Arruda
Pedro henrique de Lima Tiburcio
Ingrid Galdino de menezes
Francisca Edilene Indcio da Silva
LEVI LIMA TIBURCIO

Jonathan nogueira freire

Leticia Lima Tiburcio

José Leandro saboia de Freitas
José Leonardo Saboia de Freitas
Cisiane de Oliveira Soares

Jose valberlanio saraiva moreira
Fabiana queila da silva

Sara Emily Quinto Brito

Cintia Girdao De Queiroz
Wellington da Silva Cirilo
GUSTAVO LIMA RABELO

Daniel Vieira Botelho

Patricia da Silva Quintino

Ana Maria Freitas da Silva
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Maria Luiza Noberto da Silva
Jessica mayara Pereira da Silva
Paula Rayane Saboia Girao
Paulo Henrique Saboia Girao
Ana Paula de Sousa da silva
Camila Vitéria Viana da Silva
Diogo Monteiro Almeida

Ana Livia Oliveira Lima

Uégda Leticia Rabelo lima
Diogo Rabelo Maia

Maria Valdilane Da Silva

Elisafa Monteiro da Silva

Mara Daiane Lima Silva
FRANCISCO ELTON BESERRA BARRETO FILHO
Cibele Dos Santos lima

JULIA SARAIVA BARRETO

Raissa Pereira da Silva

JULIANA SARAIVA BARRETO
Raimunda alane saraiva Freitas
Priscila Martins Maia

Leandro leny Cavalcante Santana
Jaynne Kelly da silva

Darviane Maria Felipe Cavalcante
Steffanne oliveira ribeiro
Fabricio costa Vieira

Tamara Diogenes da Costa
MAIANI ALVES DA SILVA

Pedro Darven Felipe Cavalcante
Caua Kevin Moura Almeida
Davila Helen Rabelo Nogueira
Patric stefan inacio moreira
Emily Nobre Girdo

Josefa Patricia Maia dos Santos

15
27
26
24
23
18
17
16
17
15
22
22
21
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
24
23
20
20
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
15

370
303
366
370
343
397
342
319
303
375
396
350
399
362
397
398
384
332
390
356
626
307
331
308
327
350
326
322
339
392
314
354
370

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
MORADA NOVA
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Bruna Kelly Vale da Silva
Maycondouglaslemosfreitas
Gessika borges nobre

Mavila Lais de Oliveira Carneiro
Willes Martins Girdo

Wylke Martins girdo

Camila Nicole Andrade Oliveira
Flavio de Lima Feitosa Filho
Larissa Martins Da Silva

Aparecido arleimarques saraiva aguiar

Geovana Maria Alves da Silva
Glaucimeire rabelo martins
Antonio Fabio Moura Silva
Maria Eduarda Moura Oliveira
Kamila kauly Sousa Silva
Yasmin eliz Freitas da Silva
Keiliane Martins Silva

Laryssa Emelin Evangelista
José Jayme Moreira Simplicio
Alana Layse Ribeiro Saboia
Carlos Luan De Araujo Pereira
Carla Luiza da Silva Lima

Jose David de Oliveira brito
Cayo Hendryo Silva Santos
Charlene de Sousa lima
Laiane batista da silva

Elda Samilly da Silva Silveira
Paloma Mikelly de Lima Sousa
Sheila Santos Costa

Dyeimy Kelly de Oliveira Brito
Jessica Karolaine de freitas
LEYVON SILVA MOREIRA
Marcos Vinicius Pessoa Saraiva
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Adriana Regia Saraiva Lira
Erilania Silva do nascimento
Erica Lima de Oliveira

lago Felipe Barbosa

Guilherme Pereria de Souza
Raira Esteves De Sena

Cibelle Cintia da Silva Lemos
Claudilane dos Santos Carneiro
Emile Vitdria nobre silveira
Marcia Giselli Aquino Silva
Gleisy lidiane Gongalves Araujo
Samara da Silva Freitas

Elton Maia Andrade filho
Francisco Eric Germano Silva
Lilia Maressa da Silva Silveira
DAVI BRANDAO DE LIMA

Lidia Maria Rodrigues de Freitas
Jenifer Rodrigues De Sousa

Ana paula loiola de lima

Carla Mariana freitas rabelo
Livia neves monteiro

Livia de Oliveira

Luma Caroline Cavalcante da Silva
Melyssa Maria Moura De Souza
Janiele Rodrigues Girao

Cibele Lopes de Araujo

Maria Fabiene De Freitas Oliveira
Walysson de Brito freitas
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